List of students attending the training course on

Primary Production: Theory, Modelling and Estimation by Remote Sensing

University of Concepción, Chile

21 October  - 1 November, 2002


Name 
Country 
E-MAIL 


Elena Barbieri 

Argentina 
elena@efpu.com.ar 

Ana I. Dogliotti 

Argentina 
adogliotti@iafe.uba.ar 



Carla Spetter 

Argentina
cspetter@criba.edu.ar 

Ricardo Silva 

Argentina 
risilva@inidep.edu.ar 



Jaqueline Madruga 
Brazil 
jack@dge.inpe.br 

Milton Kampel 

Brazil 
milton@ltid.inpe.br 


Bruna Mohovic 

Brazil 
bruna@fu ndespa.com.br 


Gabriel Inostroza 
Chile 
gainostr@udec.cl 


Cecilia Torres 

Chile 
cectorre@udec.cl 


Gadiel Alarcón 

Chile 
gadiel@profc.udec.cl 


Pamela Rossel 

Chile 
prossel@udec.cl 


Fernando Espíndola R. 
Chile 
fespindola@udec.cl


Alexander Valdenegro 
Chile 
avaldenegrom@hotmail.com 

Cristina Rojas 

Chile 
crisroja@udec.cl 


Sergio Contreras 
Chile 
sergiocontreras@udec.cl 


Marco Correa 

Colombia
marcocorrea@udec.cl 


Alexander Galan 
Colombia 
agalan@udec.cl 


Alejandro Morales Blake
Mexico 
mblake@volcan.ucol.mx 


Olivia Salmeron Garcia 
Mexico 
osg@igiris.igeograf.unam.mx 

Luis Escudero Herrera 
Perú 
lescudero@imarpe.gob.pe 


Dante Matellini 

Perú
dmatellini@imarpe.gob.pe 

Rodolfo Cornejo 
Perú
rocornejo@udec.cl

Sara Purca 

Perú 
spurca@udec.cl

Nonkqubela Silulwane 
South Africa 
nonkqu@mcm.wcape.gov.za 

Princess Vuyiswa Radebe 
South Africa 
marinegis@mweb.co.za 


Denise Vizziano 
Uruguay 
vizziano@fcien.edu.uy 

